ADVOKATFIRMAET JENS DUUS
Vermlandsgade 51, 2.
2300 Kebenhavn S.

TIf. 3250 8846 - Fax. 3250 8947

INDTAGTER

Fellesudgifter
Erhvervsleje (kalderrum)
Antennebidrag

Indtaegter i alt

UDGIFTER

Ejendomsskat/renovation
Vand

Forsikringer
Graffitiafrensning
Renholdelse/varmemester
inkl. snerydning
Elektricitet

Andel til gardlaug
Kabel-TV

Verdens TV
Varmeregnskab

Telefon- og kontorhold
Gebyrer m.v.

Diverse

Administration

Revision
Vedligeholdelse

Udgifter i alt

E/F ENGSUND

BUDGET FOR 2014

957.168
12.000
_85.800

1.054.968

131.500
140.000
70.000
11.500

225.000
15.000
65.000
73.000
18.500
15.000
10.000
5.000
5.000
88.000
18.000

164.468

1 968

24. marts 2014

J.nr. 5943



